- PERMITTED AND CONDITIONAL USES.  

Land Use Approval Type Conditions 

Educational Institutions (elementary, 
middle, senior) C Subject to section 18-1520.3. 

Sec. 18-1520.4. - DIMENSIONAL AND AREA REGULATIONS. 
(A) MINIMUM LOT REQUIREMENTS. 

1. Lot Area: Fifteen thousand (15,000) square feet. 
2. Lot Width: One hundred (100) feet. 
3. Lot Depth: One hundred fifty (150) feet. 
4. Lots of record not meeting the lot area, width, or depth requirements of this section and having 

been of record prior to September 26, 1963 may be used for a permitted or conditional use